
PAGGICICLANDO

 CLASSIFICA DOPO 1^ MANCHE
GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE NAZ SCUDERIA VETTURA GR CL TEMPO PEN TOTALE DISTACCO

1 1 1 3 CAVALLARO Roberto 13'16.38 13'16.38
2 2 2 5 RAGGIO Michael 13'21.24 13'21.24 4.86
3 3 3 4 FERRARI Antonio 13'33.44 13'33.44 17.06
4 4 4 17 FATONE Stefano 13'54.86 13'54.86 38.48
5 5 5 14 SAMENGO Luca 14'40.90 14'40.90 1'24.52
6 6 6 7 SCHIASSELLONI Alessandro 14'59.51 14'59.51 1'43.13
7 7 7 6 FASCETTI Sergio 15'12.43 15'12.43 1'56.05
8 8 8 12 PODESTA' Sergio 15'53.93 15'53.93 2'37.55
9 9 9 13 GANDOLFO Diego 17'25.84 17'25.84 4'09.46

10 10 10 2 BIFFONI Danilo 17'32.71 17'32.71 4'16.33
11 11 11 8 CONDELLO PAGANI Michael 17'35.81 17'35.81 4'19.43
12 12 12 10 ULIVI Lauro 17'39.83 17'39.83 4'23.45
13 13 13 11 DEMARTINI Luca 17'47.30 17'47.30 4'30.92
14 14 14 1 D'AVINO Luigi 17'51.02 17'51.02 4'34.64
15 15 15 9 MONGAI Fabrizio 17'52.48 17'52.48 4'36.10
16 16 16 15 COSENTINO Nicola 17'54.82 17'54.82 4'38.44
17 17 17 16 DELUCCHI Gabriele 18'26.17 18'26.17 5'09.79

CLASSIFICATI 17
NON PARTITI 0
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0
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PAGGICICLANDO

 CLASSIFICA DOPO 1^ MANCHE
GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE NAZ SCUDERIA VETTURA GR CL TEMPO PEN TOTALE DISTACCO

OLTRE 60 ANNI

1 1 1 1 D'AVINO Luigi 17'51.02 17'51.02

CLASSIFICATI 1
NON PARTITI 0
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0

50 ANNI

1 1 1 6 FASCETTI Sergio 15'12.43 15'12.43
2 2 2 10 ULIVI Lauro 17'39.83 17'39.83 2'27.40
3 3 3 9 MONGAI Fabrizio 17'52.48 17'52.48 2'40.05

CLASSIFICATI 3
NON PARTITI 0
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0

40 ANNI

1 1 1 7 SCHIASSELLONI Alessandro 14'59.51 14'59.51
2 2 2 12 PODESTA' Sergio 15'53.93 15'53.93 54.42
3 3 3 2 BIFFONI Danilo 17'32.71 17'32.71 2'33.20
4 4 4 15 COSENTINO Nicola 17'54.82 17'54.82 2'55.31

CLASSIFICATI 4
NON PARTITI 0
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0

30 ANNI

1 1 1 3 CAVALLARO Roberto 13'16.38 13'16.38
2 2 2 17 FATONE Stefano 13'54.86 13'54.86 38.48
3 3 3 14 SAMENGO Luca 14'40.90 14'40.90 1'24.52
4 4 4 13 GANDOLFO Diego 17'25.84 17'25.84 4'09.46

CLASSIFICATI 4
NON PARTITI 0
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GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE NAZ SCUDERIA VETTURA GR CL TEMPO PEN TOTALE DISTACCO

RITIRATI 0 ESCLUSI 0
20 ANNI

1 1 1 5 RAGGIO Michael 13'21.24 13'21.24
2 2 2 4 FERRARI Antonio 13'33.44 13'33.44 12.20
3 3 3 8 CONDELLO PAGANI Michael 17'35.81 17'35.81 4'14.57
4 4 4 11 DEMARTINI Luca 17'47.30 17'47.30 4'26.06
5 5 5 16 DELUCCHI Gabriele 18'26.17 18'26.17 5'04.93

CLASSIFICATI 5
NON PARTITI 0
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0
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